1
2
3
4
01Torque Screwdriver
B
its
25mm

• The striking soft zone that allows particularly comfortable, best handle
   for using at higher troque.
B
its
T
O
R
X
®
06 Torque Screwdriver
TORX®
TORX® and TORX PLUS® are registered trademarks of Acument global technologies LLC.
TORX®
TORX®
L
BIT25-TX6 TX6 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-TX7 TX7 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-TX8 TX8 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-TX9 TX9 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-TX10 TX10 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-TX15 TX15 25 6 pcs 33 g
BIT25-TX20 TX20 25 6 pcs 33 g
L
BIT50-TX6 TX6 50 6 pcs 53 g
BIT50-TX7 TX7 50 6 pcs 53 g
BIT50-TX8 TX8 50 6 pcs 53 g
BIT50-TX9 TX9 50 6 pcs 55 g
BIT50-TX10 TX10 50 6 pcs 58 g
BIT50-TX15 TX15 50 6 pcs 59 g
BIT50-TX20 TX20 50 6 pcs 62 g
BIT50-TX25 TX25 50 6 pcs 62 g
L
1/4”
L
1/4”

T
O
R
X
 P
L
U
S
®
B
its
TORX PLUS®
TORX® and TORX PLUS® are registered trademarks of Acument global technologies LLC.
TORX PLUS®
L
BIT25-6IP 6IP 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-7IP 7IP 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-8IP 8IP 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-9IP 9IP 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-10IP 10IP 25 6 pcs 31 g
BIT25-15IP 15IP 25 6 pcs 33 g
BIT25-20IP 20IP 25 6 pcs 33 g
L
BIT50-6IP 6IP 50 6 pcs 53 g
BIT50-7IP 7IP 50 6 pcs 53 g
BIT50-8IP 8IP 50 6 pcs 53 g
BIT50-9IP 9IP 50 6 pcs 55 g
BIT50-10IP 10IP 50 6 pcs 58 g
BIT50-15IP 15IP 50 6 pcs 59 g
BIT50-20IP 20IP 50 6 pcs 62 g
BIT50-25IP 25IP 50 6 pcs 62 g
L
1/4”
L
1/4”